Single family
1,509 Sqft - 59 27b-40 Bello Antioquia, Out of
Country, Out of Country 00000

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

A

Single family
RX-10861542
$350,000

3

3.1

1

1,509 Sqft

2009

usS

Out of Country
Out of Country
Out of Country
00000

27b-40 Bello
Antioquia

59
W76° 25' 25.4"

N6° 19' 1"

Heating System:

No heat

Garden, Preserve

Gate - manned, Security
patrol, Motion detector,
Private guard, Tv camera

Garage - attached

Furniture negotiable



Agent [nfo

Bill Gould
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